
Birdie / Eagle / Albatross
Wedstrijd:
Datum:
Start:

BBJO Categorie 1 Ronde 1
29 September 2018
09:00

 
Naam Birdie Eagle Albatross

G1256 M Jim  Woudenberg A2,A8,K1,K5,K6
G1242 M Ivar van Leijsen A2,A4,K6,K7
G1247 M Damiano  Bergmans A3,A4,A5
G1260 M Bryan de Jonge K1,K4 K5
G1236 M Ché de Bake A6,A8
G1240 M Jens  Houtepen A2,K5,K7,K8
AMBT 1 M Sjors den Ambtman A1,K1,K6
G1239 M Johan  Sepers A1,K8
G1248 M Tom van Balen A6,K6,K7
G1252 M Justin  Doerga A4
G1270 M Duhan  Sazak A5
G1250 M Thijmen  Batens A2,K5
G1257 M Jan  Bader K3
G1249 M Wouter  Villhaber K3
G1269 M Ferris van de Wetering K6
G1266 M Diégo van Schaik A5
G1262 M Macx  Schreuder A8
G1246 M Bob  Cloosterman A2,K9
G1254 M Noud  Klaessen K4
G1265 M Sander  Dijkstra K5
G1245 M Thom van der Sluijs K5
G1296 M Jim  Kloosterman K5,K6,K7
G1238 V Zhen  Bontan A1,A4,A6,K1,K6,K7
G1241 V Daphne van Son A1,A6,K2
G1243 V Sophie  Korthuijs K6,K9
G1244 V Christine  Scholten A6
G1251 V Nikki  Hofstede A1,K2
G1263 V Maud  Bartels A1
G1261 V Julika van Leijsen A6



G1271 V Roos  Nijenhuis K1



Birdie / Eagle / Albatross
Wedstrijd:
Datum:
Start:

BBJO Categorie 1 Ronde 2
30 September 2018
09:00

 
Naam Birdie Eagle Albatross

G1238 V Zhen  Bontan A3,A6,K3,K7
G1236 M Ché de Bake A4,A5,K4,K7
G1244 V Christine  Scholten A1,A2,K6
G1256 M Jim  Woudenberg A6,K2,K9 K1
AMBT 1 M Sjors den Ambtman A1,A4,K1,K5
G1248 M Tom van Balen A2,A6,K4,K7
G1243 V Sophie  Korthuijs A1,A6,K6
G1250 M Thijmen  Batens K5
G1242 M Ivar van Leijsen A4,A6,A8,K1,K2,K6,K8
G1239 M Johan  Sepers A4,K1,K3,K9
G1260 M Bryan de Jonge A5,K8
G1241 V Daphne van Son A1,K1,K8
G1246 M Bob  Cloosterman A9,K3
G1269 M Ferris van de Wetering A5,K1
G1261 V Julika van Leijsen A2,K3
G1247 M Damiano  Bergmans A2,A6
G1264 M Bram  Veen K1
G1240 M Jens  Houtepen K1
G1249 M Wouter  Villhaber A7,K1
G1258 M Kai  Leider K1
G1252 M Justin  Doerga K6
G1253 M Jules  Meuffels A1
G1251 V Nikki  Hofstede A1
G1259 M Christiaan van Dassen A6
G1237 M Sikko  Nedestigt K1
G1254 M Noud  Klaessen A5,A7,K3
G1266 M Diégo van Schaik K3
G1262 M Macx  Schreuder A8,K5
G1296 M Jim  Kloosterman A6



G1265 M Sander  Dijkstra K1,K5



Birdie / Eagle / Albatross
Wedstrijd:
Datum:
Start:

BBJO Categorie 2 Ronde 1
29 September 2018
09:30

 
Naam Birdie Eagle Albatross

G1281 M Youri van Koppen A8
G1282 M Thymen  Marcus A2
G1273 M Jonathan  Scholten A2
G1279 M Vincent  Hulscher A4,K6
KOBU 1 M Thijmen  Kobussen K5



Birdie / Eagle / Albatross
Wedstrijd:
Datum:
Start:

BBJO Categorie 2 Ronde 2
30 September 2018
10:00

 
Naam Birdie Eagle Albatross

G1283 V Paulien  Ottenheijm K7
G1275 M Max  Kastelein K1
G1281 M Youri van Koppen A4,K6



Birdie / Eagle / Albatross
Wedstrijd:
Datum:
Start:

BBJO Categorie 3 Ronde 1
29 September 2018
10:30

 
Naam Birdie Eagle Albatross

G1286 M Jelle  Habraken K6
VEEN17 M Tim  Veenstra K5


